32   Morgan Hope / Product Catalogue
ASTRID CORNLAMP HP
Ø 50mm Ø 75mm Ø 98mm
184mm
240mm
323mm25-60w
80-120w
150-240w

Lighting, Globes, Bollards, Wall Packs and many
other luminaire types, providing a quick LED
upgrade where full luminaire replacement is not
practical.
Astrid CornLamp-HP
HIGH POWER LED INDUSTRIAL CORN LAMP
TECHNICAL + OPTIONS
MODEL CODE WATTAGE LAMP LUMEN
OUTPUT
COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
OVERALL SIZE
L x D (MM)
LAMP
BASE
ASTRID CORNLAMP-HP-25 25W 2875 lm
3000k
6000k 184 x 50
E27 or E40
ASTRID CORNLAMP-HP-35 35W 4025 lm
ASTRID CORNLAMP-HP-50 50W 5750 lm
ASTRID CORNLAMP-HP-54 54W 6210 lm
ASTRID CORNLAMP-HP-60 60W 6900 lm
ASTRID CORNLAMP-HP-80 80W 9200 lm
4000k
5000k
240 x 75ASTRID CORNLAMP-HP-100 100W 11,500 lm
ASTRID CORNLAMP-HP-120 120W 13,800 lm
ASTRID CORNLAMP-HP-150 150W 17,250 lm
323 x 98ASTRID CORNLAMP-HP-200 200W 23,000 lm
ASTRID CORNLAMP-HP-240 240W 27,600 lm
Telephone: +44 (0)1704 512000   Email: info@morganhope.com	 www.morganhope.com